



Keune Haircosmetics reveals the true beauty of individuals in more than 80 countries around the world by championing the diverse creativity of hairstylists. With the expertise that comes with nearly a century of innovation, our family-owned and operated global hair care company creates high-quality hair color lines, professional treatments, a thoughtful array of retail products and educational programs to provide the best support for salon professionals and their clients.

"At Kenne, we're building something special together"

- George Keune Sr., George Keune Jr. and Eelco Keune

Come find out why!

KEUNE.COM∕NA **f ⁄ y ∕ p ■** @keunenamerica #keune

THE BEAUTY INDUSTRY'S BEST KEPT SECRET

GET TO KNOW KEUNE

Life of Riley Salon Supply and Keune Haircosmetics would like to invite you "Inside Keune." Chat with us over appetizers and drinks and receive two Keune Color tubes of your choice to experiment with at your salon.

JOIN US!

KEUNE ADVANCED ACADEMY 3344 PEACHTREE ROAD

ATLANTA, GA 30326

SEPTEMBER 17, 2018 7PM - 9PM

RSVP TO YOUR LIFE OF RILEY SALES CONSULTANT.



THE BEAUTY INDUSTRY'S BEST KEPT SECRET

GET TO KNOW KEUNE

Life of Riley Salon Supply and Keune Haircosmetics would like to invite you "Inside Keune." Chat with us over appetizers and drinks and receive two Keune Color tubes of your choice to experiment with at your salon.

JOIN US!

LIFE OF RILEY SALON SUPPLY 5510 HIGHWAY 280 EAST, SUITE 205 BIRMINGHAM, AL 35242

SEPTEMBER 24, 2018 10AM - 12PM

RSVP TO YOUR LIFE OF RILEY SALES CONSULTANT.



THE BEAUTY INDUSTRY'S BEST KEPT SECRET

GET TO KNOW KEUNE

Life of Riley Salon Supply and Keune Haircosmetics would like to invite you "Inside Keune." Chat with us over appetizers and drinks and receive two Keune Color tubes of your choice to experiment with at your salon.

JOIN US!

LIFE OF RILEY 450 RACETRACK ROAD NW, SUITE G FORT WALTON BEACH, FL 32547

OCTOBER 1, 2018 2PM - 4PM

RSVP TO YOUR LIFE OF RILEY SALES CONSULTANT.

